566H0O1283 OUR-FAVORITE

ON POINT -t

Holstein 840003125220761 99% RHA-I
Born: March 21, 2016 aAa: 213645

*TC*TY *TV *TL *TD
DMS: 234/123

A2A2 Kappa-Casein: AA

CDCB PTAs 4/24

GTPI +1972 -103M +0.01% -2F -0.03% -12P

Type +2.50 94% Rel. UDC +1.33 FLC +0.46

NM -$178 CM -$178 GM -$258 FE -58 FSAV -314 EFI 10.4%

405 Dtrs./157 Herds DPR -2.0 PL +0.4 LIV-44 HLIV +1.2

Wellness Traits MAST 108 LAME 93 MET 102 RP 100
KET 100 DA 98 DWP$® -$144 WT $98

Calf Traits LIV 102 SCOURS 107 RES 108 CW $50

Milking Speed 100 Milking Temperament 101

Calving Ease / OBS / Daughter CE: 2.4% 512 2.3%

Actual Daughter Avg. Score (4/24): 82.5 AASC: 85.1

Actual Daughter Avg. Production (4/24): 27,506 4.0% 1101F 3.1%

Walnutlawn Solomon-ET

Our-Favorite Unlimited "EX-94" 2E

8-01 2x 365d 34,020 4.5 1539 3.5 1190

Life: 2206d 181,200 4.7 8431 3.6 6537
Maple-Downs-1 G W Atwood-ET

Our-Favorite Obvious-ET "EX-93" 2E

3-06 3x 365d 39,340 4.0 1577 3.2 1270

Life: 1952d 178,630 4.3 7684 3.4 6107
Our-Favorite Outburst-ET "EX-93" 4E GMD
Life: 3776d 356,920 4.1 14,776 3.3 11,934
6-03 3x 365d 46,890 4.0 1861 3.1 1432
Our-Favorite Conceited "EX-92" 3E GMD, DOM
4-08 3x 365d 44,330 3.7 1625 3.2 1430
Our-Favorite Morgan-ET "EX-92" 2E GMD, DOM
5-03 3x 365d 42,130 3.5 1468 3.1 1286

Sire:
Dam:

MGS:
MGD:

3rd Dam:

4th Dam:

5th Dam:

USDA -2 -1
2.96T
2.685
3.21D
1.910
-0.23H
2.19W
0.22C
0.955
2.16S
1.00H
2.64S
2.02H
2.30W
1.138
1.66S
0.86C
0.57C
1.25L

o
—_
N

Stature

Strength

Body Depth

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Rump Width

R Legs - Side View
R Legs - Rear View
Foot Angle

Feet & Legs Score
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Cleft

Udder Depth

F Teat Placement
R Teat Placement
Teat Length
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Frank Robinson

566H01283 ON POINT

97% Rel.

SCS 2.75

566H01283 ON POINT Daughter:
Martin-Place On Tyme "VG-89"
1st Place Northeast Holstein Futurity 2021
2nd Summer Jr. 2-Year-Old
Northeast Fall National Holstein Show
Breeders: Ashley & Aryn Martin, ME
Owner: Juniper Farm Inc. ‘

566H01283 ON POINT Daughter:
Granite-Top On Point Rowdy "VG-86"
Granite-Top Holsteins, lowa
L .
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